iP4600
Inkjet Photo Printer
Premium Photo Printer with Individual
Ink Tanks & Built-in Auto Duplex.
•	Photo	lab	quality	borderless	4"	x	6"	photo	in	approx.	20	seconds1
•	ChromaLife100+	system	delivers	vibrant	photos	that	last	up	to
300	years2
•	Maximum	9600	x	2400	color	dpi3	with	microscopic	droplets	as

Warranty8 Toll-free technical phone support plus 1-year limited warranty with
InstantExchange program.
Ordering Information
Model No.
PIXMA iP4600 Inkjet Photo Printer 2909B002
Compatible Inks
PGI-220BK Pigment Black Ink Tank 2945B001
CLI-221C Cyan Ink Tank 2947B001
CLI-221M Magenta Ink Tank 2948B001
CLI-221Y Yellow Ink Tank 2949B001
CLI-221BK Black Ink Tank 2946B001
For More Information Visit
For the name of the nearest dealer, call:
1-800-OK-CANON